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Orchid, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Prime Realtors

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 52,000,000.00

Mobile: 08122105809

Office:

Fax:
primeashsolution@gmail.com

Prime Realtors

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/primeashsolution@gmail.com
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1164 days

For Sale! Beautiful 4 Bedroom Semi Detached House at Orchid, Lekki, Lagos Features Fully Secured
Environment Beautiful Aesthetics Ceiling Speakers Fully fitted Kitchen Excellent Finishing Price: 52 Million
naira

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7518833438
For Sale
Active

52000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
4 0

Eg;sols-lome : Orchid, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, A 52000000

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

60000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
125000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
160000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

80000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
orchid, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 90000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

85000000 100 0Km
70000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 60000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid road lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

75000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
155000000 100 0Km
83000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
50000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
orchi lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 39000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 90000000 100 0Km

Y N B ===
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

125000000 100 0Km
200000000 0Km
83000000 0Km
65000000 100 O0Km
165000000 100 O0Km
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ekk1 kk1 Lekki, Lagos

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

68000000 100 0Km
95000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid.lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

70000000 100 0Km
55000000 100 0Km
80000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
55000000 100 0Km
140000000 100 0Km
80000000 100 0Km
48000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

83000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
50000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
128000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
85000000 100 0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

93000000 100 0Km
85000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
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Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 180000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 0Km
Orchid Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 85000000 0Km
Orchid Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 0Km
Orchid , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 55000000 O0Km
Orchid, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 0Km
Orchid road, Lekki Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 56000000 0Km
Orchid road, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 48000000 0Km
Orchid road, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 42000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 52000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 45000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 38000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 95000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 0Km
Orchid Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 55000000 0Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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ekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid road Lekk, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

@ Nl Aaii l—IOI

Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lakeview Estate, Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,.county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY HOME, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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65000000
75000000
95000000
57000000
230000000
290000000
165000000
270000000
173000000
173000000
230000000
85000000
100000000
90000000
105000000
165000000
78000000
96000000
150000000

135000000

170000000

165000000

165000000

200000000
165000000
170000000
170000000
95000000

145000000
190000000
150000000

12000000

165000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




